7V series single valve bracket and mounting dimensions
7V series solenoid valve
mounting bracket order code
7V series solenoid valve mounting bracket
dimensions and packaging specification
base mounting LBD side mounting LB
Note: 1. 4pcs mounting screws for each mounting bracket；
2. Packed in PE bag with blank label.
1.7V series base mounting LB dimensions:
Code A B B K KA KB
F-7V0500LB 35 35 4.2 φ3.2 27 31.5
F-7V100LB 45 40 4.2 φ3.2 37 36
F-7V200LB 66 49 4.2 φ4.2 52 42
2.7V series side mounting LBD dimensions:
Code A B B Q QA QB
F-7V0500LBD 32.5 38 24 φ3.2 17 31
F-7V100LBD 48.5 47 29 φ3.2 22 38
F-7V200LBD 57 57 38 φ4.2 28 46
Note: 7V300 series without mounting bracket.
F   - 7V100    LB
① ② ③
①Category ②Model ③Accessory
F:Accessory
7V0500：7V0500 series
7V100：7V100 series
7V200：7V200 series
LB: side mounting LB
LBD: base mounting LBD